

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).698/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2006 in MAT No. 16/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DIV. FOREST OFFICER BARATNG DIVISION B.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARATANG FOREST WORKER UNION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. A.H. Lapkar, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER