

**SECTION-XV**

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLANT JURISDICTION

**INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 6**

(Application for directions)

**WITH**

**CIVIL APPEAL (C) NO. 7177 OF 2009**

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER BARATANG . ...APPELLANT

VERSUS

BHARATANG FOREST WORKER UNION ...RESPONDENT

**OFFICE REPORT**

It is submitted that Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Advocate for sole respondent has on 15.12.2015 filed an application for directions with Annexures A/1 to A/9 which is registered as I.A. No. 6. (Copy of the same has been placed with Appeal paper books).

Service is complete.

The application in the appeal above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 10<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: 1. Ms. G. Indira, Adv.  
B-504, Anand Lok Apartments (Purvasha),  
Mayur Vihar Ph- I, Delhi- 110091.

2. Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
407, New Lawyers Chambers, S.C.I., N.D.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR