

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 OF 2016  
IN  
Civil Appeal No(s). 7177/2009

DIV. FOREST OFFICER BARATNG DIVISION B.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BARATANG FOREST WORKER UNION

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/02/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application for direction in the next week.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
ASHOK RAJ SINGH  
Date: 2016.03.08  
10:40:31 IST  
Reason: